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73705026018 Aprocal Vibo Valentia VV 10 € 30.000,00 € 25.000,00 80 € 20.000,00 SI
73705025952 Associazione Regionale Allevatori Lamezia Terme CZ 7 € 5.565,68 € 5.565,68 80 € 4.452,54 SI
73705025481 FAI Calabria Reggio Calabria RC 3 € 4.998,00 € 4.998,00 80 € 3.998,40 SI
73705026018 Aprocal Vibo Valentia VV 9 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 100 € 5.000,00 SI
73705025952 Associazione Regionale Allevatori Lamezia Terme CZ 6 € 3.908,18 € 3.908,18 100 € 3.908,18 SI
73705026018 Aprocal Vibo Valentia VV 4 € 2.100,00 € 2.100,00 90 € 1.890,00 SI
73705025952 Associazione Regionale Allevatori Lamezia Terme CZ 3 € 2.560,00 € 2.560,00 90 € 2.304,00 SI
73705025481 FAI Calabria Reggio Calabria RC 2 € 2.041,00 € 2.041,00 90 € 1.836,90 SI

A.4 73705025952 Associazione Regionale Allevatori Lamezia Terme CZ 7 € 45.000,00 € 45.000,00 90 € 40.500,00 SI
83700537760 Mele Davide Celico CS 8 € 19.500,00 € 10.000,00 50 € 5.000,00 SI
83700538438 Caruso Marcello Fagnano Castello CS 6 € 20.000,00 € 10.000,00 50 € 5.000,00 SI
83700538057 Trozzo Francesco Carolei CS 6 € 9.748,18 € 9.748,18 50 € 4.874,09 SI
83700538131 Società Agricola Mellisape snc. San Costantino Calabro VV 6 € 3.850,00 € 3.850,00 50 € 1.925,00 SI
73705025408 Ceravolo Ilenia Monterosso Calabro VV 5 € 10.502,64 € 10.000,00 50 € 5.000,00 SI
83700538453 Marchianò Pietro Santa Sofia D’Epiro CS 4 € 9.900,00 € 9.900,00 50 € 4.950,00 SI
83700537042 Gigliotti Antonio Vincenzo Calopezzati CS 4 € 4.490,00 € 4.490,00 50 € 2.245,00 SI
83700537588 Cavallo Domenico Caulonia RC 4 € 9.750,00 € 9.750,00 50 € 4.875,00 SI
73705025556 Loria Marco Luzzi CS 4 € 9.873,00 € 9.873,00 50 € 4.936,50 SI
83700538578 Piro Carlo Castrolibero CS 4 € 8.100,00 € 8.100,00 50 € 4.050,00 SI
73705025630 Mancini Daniela Unipersonale srl Amaroni CZ 4 € 9.802,21 € 9.802,21 50 € 4.901,11 SI
73705026125 Albo Luigi Scandale KR 4 € 4.618,03 € 4.618,03 50 € 2.309,02 SI
73705026091 Cotrone Maria Scandale KR 4 € 4.450,00 € 4.450,00 50 € 2.225,00 SI
83700538594 Società Agricola Ursino Montauro CZ 3 € 10.738,40 € 9.218,00 50 € 4.609,00 SI
83700538115 Giannini Gerolamo Zambrone VV 3 € 3.190,00 € 3.190,00 50 € 1.595,00 SI
83700538248 Sposato Mario Acri CS 3 € 10.125,00 € 10.000,00 50 € 5.000,00 SI
83700538560 Galati Fabio Curinga CZ 3 € 2.155,00 € 2.155,00 50 € 1.077,50 SI
83700538404 Pungitore Anna Teresa Amaroni CZ 2 € 4.942,72 € 2.102,72 50 € 1.051,36 SI
73705025341 Guadagnino Martino Rocca di Neto KR 2 € 4.426,23 € 4.426,23 50 € 2.213,12 SI
83700538586 Caira Ippolito Cosenza CS 2 € 8.720,00 € 8.720,00 50 € 4.360,00 SI
83700538511 Fiorillo Giuseppe Vibo Valentia VV 2 € 9.675,00 € 9.675,00 50 € 5.805,00 SI
83700538636 Celi Francesco Sersale CZ 1 € 11.000,00 € 9.573,00 50 € 4.786,50 SI
73705025366 Macrì Silvia Rocca di Neto KR 0 € 8.385,00 € 8.000,00 50 € 4.000,00 SI
73705026158 Maccarone Nicola San Calogero VV 0 € 10.000,00 € 10.000,00 50 € 5.000,00 SI
73705024641 Corasaniti Rocco San Sostene CZ 0 € 7.153,65 € 7.153,65 50 € 3.576,83 SI
73705025358 Macrì Carmela Rocca di Neto KR 0 € 3.855,00 € 3.855,00 50 € 1.927,50 SI
73705025713 Folino Emilio Zagarise CZ 0 € 8.363,10 € 6.855,00 50 € 3.427,50 SI
73705026018 Aprocal Vibo Valentia VV 4 € 8.750,00 € 8.750,00 80 € 7.000,00 SI
73705025952 Associazione Regionale Allevatori Lamezia Terme CZ 2 € 5.925,00 € 5.925,00 80 € 4.740,00 SI

B.2 73705026018 Aprocal Vibo Valentia VV 7 € 18.000,00 € 18.000,00 100 € 18.000,00 SI
73705026018 Aprocal Vibo Valentia VV 4 € 8.088,00 € 8.088,00 50 € 4.044,00 SI
73705025952 Associazione Regionale Allevatori Lamezia Terme CZ 4 € 6.193,00 € 6.193,00 50 € 3.096,50 SI
83700538123 Denami Rocco San Costantino Calabro VV 9 € 28.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI
83700538131 Società Agricola Mellisape snc. San Costantino Calabro VV 5 € 16.700,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI
83700538453 Marchianò Pietro Santa Sofia D’Epiro CS 4 € 5.800,00 € 5.800,00 50 € 2.900,00 SI
83700537760 Mele Davide Celico CS 4 € 28.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI
83700538248 Sposato Mario Acri CS 4 € 15.700,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI
83700538057 Trozzo Francesco Carolei CS 4 € 2.844,26 € 2.844,26 50 € 1.422,13 SI
83700538438 Caruso Marcello Fagnano Castello CS 3 € 20.000,00 € 15.000,00 50 € 7.500,00 SI
83700538263 Cirillo Liliana Roccella Ionica RC 3 € 6.180,00 € 6.180,00 50 € 3.090,00 SI
83700538594 Società Agricola Ursino Montauro CZ 2 € 1.147,54 € 1.147,54 50 € 573,77 SI
73705025895 Napoli Luca Grimaldi CS 2 € 11.036,89 € 11.036,89 50 € 5.518,45 SI
83700537042 Gigliotti Antonio Vincenzo Calopezzati CS 2 € 11.000,00 € 11.000,00 50 € 5.500,00 SI
83700538115 Giannini Gerolamo Zambrone VV 2 € 4.491,80 € 4.491,80 50 € 2.245,90 SI
73705025341 Guadagnino Martino Rocca di Neto KR 2 € 9.377,03 € 9.377,03 50 € 4.688,52 SI
83700538586 Caira Ippolito Cosenza CS 2 € 13.000,00 € 13.000,00 50 € 6.500,00 SI
83700538297 Pagliaro Luca Zagarise CZ 7 € 2.970,00 € 2.970,00 60 € 1.782,00 SI
83700537760 Mele Davide Celico CS 6 € 10.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI
83700538263 Cirillo Liliana Roccella Ionica 0 6 € 5.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 SI
83700538693 Gigliotti Luca Domenico Cicala CZ 5 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI
83700538578 Piro Carlo Castrolibero CS 5 € 3.960,00 € 3.960,00 60 € 2.376,00 SI
73705025838 Gallo Pietro Strongoli KR 4 € 1.187,20 € 1.187,20 60 € 712,32 SI
83700538438 Caruso Marcello Fagnano Castello CS 4 € 6.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI
737050226059 Vivacqua Adolfo Marano Marchesato CS 4 € 2.178,00 € 2.000,00 60 € 1.200,00 SI
83700538164 Procopio Domenico Ivan Girifalco CZ 4 € 1.983,00 € 1.983,00 60 € 1.189,80 SI
83700538404 Pungitore Anna Teresa Amaroni CZ 4 € 1.980,00 € 1.980,00 60 € 1.188,00 SI
83700538594 Società Agricola Ursino Montauro CZ 3 € 2.988,00 € 2.988,00 60 € 1.792,80 SI
83700538115 Giannini Gerolamo Zambrone VV 3 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI
83700537588 Cavallo Domenico Caulonia RC 3 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI
83700538248 Sposato Mario Acri CS 3 € 5.400,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 SI
73705025788 Panzera Santo Ferruzzano RC 3 € 2.070,00 € 2.070,00 60 € 1.242,00 SI
83700538586 Caira Ippolito Cosenza CS 3 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 SI
83700538636 Celi Francesco Sersale CZ 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO
83700537992 Marra Natalina Amaroni CZ 2 € 1.980,00 € 1.980,00 60 € 1.188,00 NO
83700538453 Marchianò Pietro Santa Sofia D’Epiro CS 2 € 3.000,00 € 3.000,00 60 € 1.800,00 NO
73705025390 Miceli Giuseppe Condofuri RC 2 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO
83700538008 Sestito Paolo Vallefiorita CZ 2 € 2.880,00 € 2.880,00 60 € 1.728,00 NO
73705025051 Colosimo Francesco Cropani CZ 2 € 2.988,00 € 2.988,00 60 € 1.792,80 NO
83700537042 Gigliotti Antonio Vincenzo Calopezzati CS 2 € 5.400,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO
73705026141 Savuto srl Cleto CS 2 € 5.040,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO
73705026083 Bartucca Antonio Filadelfia VV 1 € 5.000,00 € 5.000,00 60 € 3.000,00 NO
737705026067 Pallaria Elena Curinga CZ 0 € 2.700,00 € 2.700,00 60 € 1.620,00 NO
83700538529 Bartucca Vincenzo Filadelfia VV 0 € 4.000,00 € 4.000,00 60 € 2.400,00 NO
83700536879 Florido Mirella Caulonia RC 0 € 3.000,00 € 2.000,00 60 € 1.200,00 NO
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